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Class 5 D 
CLASS/PE
RIOD 

8:20-
8:30 
PRA
YER 

8:30-09:10 
        1 

09:35-10:15 
      2 

10:1
5-
11:0
0 
BRE
AK 

11:00 –11:40 
     3 
 

12:05-12:45 
      4 

01:10-
01:50 
     5 

MONDAY  ENGLISH 
 
 

MATHS 
   

 ENGLISH  
 

FRENCH 
 

SCIENCE 
 

TUESDAY MATHS 
 
 

MATHS 
 

 HINDI 
 

YOGA 
 

ENGLISH 
 

WEDNES
DAY 

S.SC 
 
 

SANSKRIT 
 
 

 HAPPINESS 
 

SCIENCE 
 

LIBRARY 

THURSDA
Y 

Special 
Assembly on 
EID 

S.SC 
 
 

 COMP. 
 
 

SUBJECT 
ENRICH. 

MATHS 
 

FRIDAY Special 
Assembly 
On Raksha 
Bandhan 

GAMES 
 

 HINDI 
 
 

S.SC 
 
 

HOUSE 
ACTIVITY 


