

DELHI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

"Creating Global Heads with Hearts" Session- 2020-21

Time-Table Class: V D

(27thJuly -31st July)

Class 5 D							
CLASS/PE RIOD	8:20- 8:30 PRA YER	8:30-09:10 1	09:35-10:15 2	10:1 5- 11:0 0 BRE AK	11:00 –11:40 3	12:05-12:45 4	01:10- 01:50 5
MONDAY		ENGLISH	MATHS		ENGLISH	FRENCH	SCIENCE
TUESDAY		MATHS	MATHS		HINDI	YOGA	ENGLISH
WEDNES DAY		S.SC	SANSKRIT		HAPPINESS	SCIENCE	LIBRARY
THURSDA Y		Special Assembly on EID	S.SC		COMP.	SUBJECT ENRICH.	MATHS
FRIDAY		Special Assembly On Raksha Bandhan	GAMES		HINDI	S.SC	HOUSE ACTIVITY